



Petits Fours Collection 2/48pc



Product Description

Selection of 8 petits fours : 6 pieces each of Pear Caramel Cake, Mixed berry Cake, Griotte cherry Flan, Apple Financier, Mandarin Tartlet, Pineapple Financier, Apricot Cake, Chocolate Tartlet.

Pack and Case Specifications			Certificates and Claims
Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack	
1.39 lb	2	48	
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet	
15.75 x 11.73 x 4.6	4.52	130 (10/13)	
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code	
00825414631196	0.49	MM/DD/YYYY	

Ingredients

6 PEAR CARAMEL CAKES: PEARS, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), SUGAR, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, EGGS, CARAMEL (SUGAR, CREAM, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), BUTTER, WATER, SALT), BUTTER, WATER, APPLES, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM ALGINATE, PECTIN, SALT, ASCORBIC ACID.

6 MIXED BERRY CAKES: RED FRUIT PUREE (STRAWBERRIES, REDCURRANTS, BLACKBERRIES, BLACKCURRANTS), SUGAR, STRAWBERRIES, STRAWBERRY PUREE, EGG WHITE, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), WHEAT FLOUR, PISTACHIOS, WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, DRY WHOLE MILK, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), PECTIN, SODIUM ALGINATE, COCOA BUTTER, CORNSTARCH, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), CITRIC ACID.

6 GRIOTTE CHERRY FLANS: REDUCED-FAT MILK, SUGAR, CHERRIES, EGGS, BUTTER, CORNSTARCH, WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), EGG YOLKS, SODIUM ALGINATE, PECTIN, CITRIC ACID.

6 APPLE FINANCIERS: APPLES, SUGAR, WATER, EGG WHITES, BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, INVERT SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), PECTIN, SODIUM ALGINATE, CORNSTARCH, CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID, SALT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (NATURAL COLOR), TURMERIC (NATURAL COLOR).

6 MANDARIN TARTS: CREAM, MANDARIN CONCENTRATE, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, BUTTER, EGGS, BLANCHED ALMOND FLOUR, WATER, WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, DRY WHOLE MILK, NONFA(more...))

Allergens	Physical	Nutrition Facts
CONTAINS MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, PISTACHIOS, HAZELNUTS). MAY CONTAIN OTHER TREE NUTS (MACADAMIA NUTS, PECAN & WALNUTS).	Pack size: 2 trays/case 8 recipes per tray Tray dimensions: 15.3" x 11.3" x 2.2" (388mm x 286 mm x 55 mm) Tray net weight: 1.39lb (631g)	
Country of Origin	Organoleptic	
Product of France	/!\ Despite all precautions, these products may contain cherry pits.	
Directions	Microbiological	
Thaw and serve Remove the product from its packaging before thawing. Leave to defrost for 5 hours between 32 and 39°F (0 to 4°C) in the refrigerator.	Mesophilic aerobic count: <100,000 cfu/g E. coli: <10 cfu/g Coagulase-positive Staphylococcus: <100 cfu/g L. monocytogenes: not detected in 25g Salmonella: not detected in 25g	

Nutrition Facts	
24 servings per container	
Serving size	2 pieces (26g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	70
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 30mg	0%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

